0
1
2
3
4
5
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90
Pressure (PSI)
)et
u
ni
M
re
P
s
n
o lla
G .
S.
U(
w
o l
F
6
0 69 138 207 276 345 414 483 552 621
0
3.8
7.6
11.4
15.1
18.9
22.7
Pressure (kPa)
)e
t
u
ni
M
re
P
s r
et
i
L(
w
ol
F
Showerhead
Tub Filler
TUB AND SHOWER
FAUCET TRIM
■ Arzo® Series
■ Valve Only Trim (T14086)
■ Tub Only Trim (T14186)
■ Shower Only Trim (T14286)
■ Tub/Shower Trim – Pull-Down Tub Spout
(T14486)
■ Single Handle
Submitted Model No.: ______________________________________________
Specific Features: _________________________________________________
STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS:
• Pressure balanced single handle bath
mixing valve trim.
• Lever handle.
• For use with MultiChoice® Universal rough
valve body (R10000 series).
• Temperature only controlled with handle.
• Field adjustable to limit handle rotation into
hot water zone.
• 120° maximum handle rotation.
• All parts shall be replaceable from the front
of the valve.
• Single function spray/Touch-Clean®
Showerhead.
WARRANTY
• Lifetime Faucet and Finish Limited Warranty
to the original consumer purchaser to be free
from defects in material and workmanship.
• 5 Year Limited Warranty for usage in all
industrial, commercial and business applications.
COMPLIES WITH:
• ASME A112.18.1/CSA B125.1
• ASSE 1016
Indicates ADA compliance to
ICC/ANSI A117.1
• CSA Certified
• IAPMO listed
A
7-1/4"
(184 mm)
Dimensions
I.P.S. or C.W.T. 2 3/8"           5/8"
I.P.S. or C.W.T. with stops 5 5/16"         3/8"
B
2"
(51 mm)
1/2"
(13 mm)
Face of plasterguard
should be flush with
finish wall line
Maximum
Allowable Deviation
C/L Supply
Lines
Supply
A B
8" (203 mm)
min.
18" (457 mm)
max.
4-1/2"
(114 mm)
2"
(51 mm)
6-1/4"
(159 mm)
2-1/2"
(64 mm)
2-1/2"
(64 mm)
2-1/2"
(64 mm)
3"
(76 mm)
5-1/2"
(140 mm)
14-1/2"
(368 mm)
T14086 T14186 T14286 T14486
55 E. 111th Street, Indianapolis, Indiana  46280
395 Matheson Blvd. E., Mississauga, ON  L4Z 2H2
© 2007 Masco Corporation of Indiana
Delta reserves the right (1) to make changes in specifications and materials, and (2) to change or discontinue
models, both without notice or obligation. Dimensions are for reference only. See current full-line price book or
www.specselect.com for finish options and product availability.
2.D.16 DSP-B-T14086 Rev. B